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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

Phone : 0487 2438106
             0487 2438138
             9846226123
E­mail : ce@kau.in,
             hqracadd@kau.in
Website : www.kau.in

                 KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
Main Campus, KAU P.O., Vellanikkara, Thrissur - 680 656, Kerala

                                                                                                                        

No. Acad/  E  /20  19  /101/  1540  
RE- NOTIFICATION

Sub: - KAU – Academic – B.Sc. (Hons.) C&B degree programme -2018 admission - Re- 
examination of Semester IV-Mr.Muhammed Yasir P N -Result- Re-notified – reg           

Ref :- 1). Result Notification of even number dated 29/11/2021.
2) Letter No.CBM/Acad(1)/1098/2019 dated 04.04.2022 of the Dean,
    College of Co- Operation Banking & Management, Vellanikkara.  
3) Letter No. CBM/Acad(1)/1714/2021 dated 03/06/2022 of the Dean,
    College of Co- Operation Banking & Management, Vellanikkara.  

********
Vide  reference  (1)  cited,  the  result  of  re-examination  of  B.Sc.(Hons.)  C&B 2018

admission semester IV student,  Mr. Muhammed Yasir P N (2018-45-033) who wrote with

2019 bach, were notified. 

Vide reference (2) cited, the Dean, College of Co-Operation Banking & Management, has

requested to Re-notify the result of Mr.Muhammed Yasir P N  for the course ‘Cmgt 1203’.

      Vide reference  (3) cited,  the Dean, College of Co-Operation Banking & Management,  has

forwarded the modified  marks for the above course.

          In the above circumstances, in continuation to the notification issued above, the result of Mr.

Muhammed Yasir P N ,for the course ‘Cmgt 1203’  is hereby re-notified.

The result notification vide ref. (1) cited stands modified to this extent. Tabulated sheet and

grade report are also appended herewith.

                                                                                            (By Order of the Vice-Chancellor)
                                                                                                                Dr. Dijee Bastian              

       Controller of Examinations
Encl:- As above.

To   : The Dean, CCBM, Vellanikkara
          The Academic Officer,  CCBM

Copy to: Steno to Director of Education / Steno to Controller of Examination/  Professor,         
               Academic (hq) / Deputy Registrar (Academic) / Result folder / Section officer (Acad-A)/
              Section officer  (Acad- Exam) / Junior Programmer / Website/ Stock file/ Spare
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2018

Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Course : Cmgt 1203-International Agri-Business Co-operative Models Credit : 2+0

 Theory

Sl

No

Admission

No

Name of Student Mid (40) Assignment

(10)

Final (50) Total (100) GP Attendan

ce %

Remarks

1 2018-45-033 MUHAMMAD YASIR P N. 11.00 7.00 39.00 57.00 5.70 75.00 Pass (RE-1)

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical)

# - including Grace Mark I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

June 15, 2022, 5:06 pm Page 1 of 1



K
A

U
,V

el
la

ni
kk

ar
a 

, T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

02
2/

10
1/

13
27

5 
- 

G
E

N
E

R
A

L 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
01

9/
10

1/
15

40
ht

tp
://

eo
ffi

ce
.k

au
.in

/
Y
U
V
q
B
-
Y
h
H
-
o
q
F
H
-
X
s
m
r
N

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
on

tr
ol

le
r 

of
 E

xa
m

in
at

io
n 

on
 2

1/
06

/2
02

2 
16

:0
8:

13

KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Tabulated Statement of Grade Report

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Co-operation and Banking Admission year : 2018
Name of College/institute : College of Co-operation, Banking & Management, Vellanikkara Semester No. : 4

Sl.No. Admission No  Name of Student     Cmgt 
  1203

    Econ  
 1202

    Path  
 1201

1 2018-45-033 MUHAMMAD YASIR P N 5.70 7.16 8.01 

Section Assistant Section Officer Deputy / Joint Registrar (Academic) Controller of Examinations
* denotes failed(either GP below 5 or lack of separate minimum of 40% in Theory and Practical) # including Grace Mark.

W denotes Result Withheld I denotes failed (either grade zero or lack of required attendance)

F  denote unauthorized absence in either theory or practical final examination I*  denote absent in either theory or practical final examination

June 15, 2022, 5:08 pm Page 1 of 1


